FPZ 140, PEZ 140
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 01-Mar-13 1 Document Number: 22139
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Plate Capacitors for Higher Voltages Class 1 Ceramic
MATERIAL

RATED
POWER (1)
AT 70 °C
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
MAX.
(ARMS)
TYPE FPZ 140
FPZ140WV50036BG1
R16
50
30
25 20 90 60
35
FPZ140WV10136BG1 100
FPZ140WT20136BG1 200 27
27FPZ140WV25136BH1
 R42
250
30
FPZ140WV30136BH1 300
FPZ140WV40136BJ1
 R85
400
35
FPZ140WV50136BJ1 500
TYPE PEZ 140
PEZ140WV60136BJ1
R85
600
30 25
25
90 60
35
PEZ140WV80136BJ1 800 20
45
PEZ140BQ10236BJ1 1000 25 21 17
PEZ140BJ15236BJ1 1500
 15 13  10PEZ140BJ20236BJ1 2000
PEZ140BJ25236BJ1 2500
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
TYPE FPZ140WV50036BG1 FPZ140WV10136BG1 FPZ140WT20136BG1
FPZ140WV25136BH1, FPZ140WV30136BH1,
FPZ140WV40136BJ, FPZ140WV50136BJ1